Incident Date

9/2/2021

9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021

9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021

9/2/2021

9/2/2021

9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006679

RMP21-006680

RMP21-006681
RMP21-006682
RMP21-006683
RMP21-006684

RMP21-006685

RMP21-006686
RMP21-006687
RMP21-006688
RMP21-006689

RMP21-006690

RMP21-006691
RMP21-006692
RMP21-006693

RMP21-006694

RMP21-006695

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1

1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1 CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1
1901 GOLF RD COM ED
GOLF 290

WB 62 WO 53

62 ASTOR

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

SHELL 62
2313 KINGFISHER LN
711 62 NEW WILKE

2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS

5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6

3701 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 2

3008 PARK CT RES/KUNUK

4738 ARBOR DR
EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING
RD

APPROX LOC: 1735
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 5712 NEW
WILKE RD

2700 ROHLWING RD
800 ROHLWING RD HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL

1460 GOLF RD WALMART

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
INVESTIGATION

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR CALL
ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
STATION REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
THEFT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/7/2021 8:12:03 AM



Incident Date

9/2/2021

9/2/2021
9/2/2021

9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021

9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021

9/2/2021

9/2/2021

9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021

9/2/2021
9/2/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006696
RMP21-006697
RMP21-006698

RMP21-006699
RMP21-006700
RMP21-006701
RMP21-006702
RMP21-006703

RMP21-006704

RMP21-006705

RMP21-006706
RMP21-006707

RMP21-006708

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

104 IRONWOOD CT

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4918 ALGONQUIN PKWY

3250 MEACHAM RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3335 KIRCHOFF RD
1801 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE

4 KNOLL RIDGE RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4 SHANNON LN

CALVERT DR/
SOUTHAMPTON DR

3301 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
3709 HOLLY LN

APPROX LOC: 3708 OWL

DR

Location Name

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

PARK MEADOW CONDOS
PHOENIX BUILDERS
MOTEL 6

NB HICKS SO EUCLID

BOOKING

KIMBALL HILL PARK

CROSSROADS 3

KIMBALL HILL PARK
PEARL OF RM
RMPD

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

JUVENILE NUISANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST
HAZARD
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CODE 2

AMBULANCE CALL
INVESTIGATION
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

9/7/2021 8:12:03 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
9/2/2021 RMP21-006709 APPROX LOC: 3706 OWL TRAFFIC STOP
DR
9/2/2021 RMP21-006710 APPROX LOC: 4736 TRAFFIC STOP
MAGNOLIA DR
9/2/2021 RMP21-006711 APPROX LOC: 4743 TRAFFIC STOP
MAGNOLIA DR
9/2/2021 RMP21-006712 1456 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2021 RMP21-006713 APPROX LOC: 4765 TRAFFIC STOP
MAGNOLIA DR
9/2/2021 RMP21-006714 APPROX LOC: 873 W TRAFFIC STOP
GOLF RD
9/2/2021 RMP21-006715 3708 RYWICK CT SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2021 2851 NORTHAMPTON DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2021 RMP21-006716 APPROX LOC: 3200 TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD

9/7/2021 8:12:03 AM



