



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/2/2021	RMP21-006679	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2021		1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2021	RMP21-006680	1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1	CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1	INVESTIGATION	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/2/2021		1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2021	RMP21-006681	GOLF 290		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006682	WB 62 WO 53		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006683	62 ASTOR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006684	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006685	SHELL 62		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2021		2313 KINGFISHER LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006686	711 62 NEW WILKE		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006687	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2021	RMP21-006688	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2021	RMP21-006689	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/2/2021		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	ELEVATOR CALL	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006690	3008 PARK CT	RES/KUNUK	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2021	RMP21-006691	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/2/2021	RMP21-006692	APPROX LOC: 1735 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
9/2/2021	RMP21-006693	APPROX LOC: 5712 NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
9/2/2021	RMP21-006694	2700 ROHLWING RD		CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	
9/2/2021		800 ROHLWING RD	HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006695	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/2/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2021		104 IRONWOOD CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/2/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006696	4918 ALGONQUIN PKWY		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/2/2021	RMP21-006697	3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2021	RMP21-006698	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2021	RMP21-006699	3335 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/2/2021	RMP21-006700	1801 WINNETKA CIR	PHOENIX BUILDERS	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006701	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2021	RMP21-006702	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	NB HICKS SO EUCLID	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2021	RMP21-006703	4 KNOLL RIDGE RD		HAZARD	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/2/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	BOOKING	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/2/2021		4 SHANNON LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006704	CALVERT DR / SOUTHAMPTON DR		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2021	RMP21-006705	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	CITATION ISSUED
9/2/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2021		3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006706	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/2/2021	RMP21-006707	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/2/2021		3709 HOLLY LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006708	APPROX LOC: 3708 OWL DR		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/2/2021	RMP21-006709	APPROX LOC: 3706 OWL DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006710	APPROX LOC: 4736 MAGNOLIA DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006711	APPROX LOC: 4743 MAGNOLIA DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006712	1456 GOLF RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2021	RMP21-006713	APPROX LOC: 4765 MAGNOLIA DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006714	APPROX LOC: 873 W GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2021	RMP21-006715	3708 RYWICK CT		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2021		2851 NORTHAMPTON DR		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2021	RMP21-006716	APPROX LOC: 3200 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	